
1 FBIIOO[

2 RRDARTU BOnIF H8  26 26

3 HRANERT DURA I7  16 42

4 FGRIRU[ THANE J5  27 69

5 YDEEISU GRIFFURe 12D 78 147

6 EIEDOUZ YEUSE L9  58 205

7 EQAAPSE DOUERIEZ E8  86 291

8 QAANERT SAPEZ 15A 51 342

9 QEANOSU ENTARTA 5E  28 370

10 OEATSUW QUENAS H1  42 412

11 IAEEOTT WUS 14J 47 459

12 VCOEAET BOnIFIAT H8  36 495

13 PVOLEOT CAVET L1  34 529

14 LDPOION VOLETA B10 34 563

15 JDEMGEN PICOLO 1J  30 593

16 MEHMDCN JUGEE 11K 42 635

17 LMIEDIN MECHE O7  33 668

18 ILMABIS ENDIVE 3H  22 690

19 ALIMLMN AUBInAS 10D 27 717

20 MOLRLNN AIMA K5  21 738

21 MOLRLNN MECHER O7  13 751

22 ESLNLXT MOL N6  13 764

MECHERENT O7  45 809

Coup

mercredi 15 décembre 2021
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